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Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.84 698 F 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.19 671 C 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.19 671 C 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.22 668 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.27 665 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

26.35 658 F 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

26.37 657 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.43 653 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

26.44 652 F 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

26.48 649 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1

26.60 640 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

26.62 639  13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.66 636 R 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

26.73 631 H 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

26.77 628 F 25/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

26.89 620 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.92 617 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

27.00 612 C 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

27.08 607 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

27.11 605 H 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

27.41 585 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

27.47 581 F 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

27.56 575  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

27.62 572  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

27.68 568 H 18/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.75 564 H 18/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.78 562 C 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1
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27.78 562 C 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

27.84 558 C 18/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.92 553 H 27/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Musselburgh 2

27.96 551 H 25/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

27.99 549 H 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.72 508  07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

28.77 506  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

29.32 478 F 09/05/10 Haddington Total Swimmer Prestonpans Musselburgh 2

29.46 471  17/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Musselburgh 1

29.46 471  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

34.63 290  24/03/07 Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Musselburgh 2

38.69 208  25/03/06 Warrender Annual Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3

39.50 195 H 08/10/05 Hearts Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.92 617 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

27.41 585 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

27.08 607 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

27.47 581 F 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

27.11 605 H 29/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 2

26.19 671 C 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.48 649 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1

26.35 658 F 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

26.27 665 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

26.77 628 F 25/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

27.96 551 H 25/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Edinburgh Un 2

25.84 698 F 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.22 668 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.43 653 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

26.60 640 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

26.66 636 R 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

26.19 671 C 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.37 657 H 14/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.62 639  13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.44 652 F 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

26.73 631 H 17/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.00 612 C 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

26.89 620 H 15/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Musselburgh 1

27.68 568 H 18/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.84 558 C 18/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.75 564 H 18/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Musselburgh 1

27.62 572  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

27.56 575  12/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Musselburgh 2

27.78 562 C 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

27.99 549 H 08/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Musselburgh 1

27.92 553 H 27/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Musselburgh 2

28.77 506  06/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

29.32 478 F 09/05/10 Haddington Total Swimmer Prestonpans Musselburgh 2

29.46 471  16/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Musselburgh 1

28.72 508  07/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Musselburgh 2

29.46 471  17/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Musselburgh 1

34.63 290  24/03/07 Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Musselburgh 2

38.69 208  25/03/06 Warrender Annual Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.69 208  25/03/06 Warrender Annual Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3

39.50 195 H 08/10/05 Hearts Sprints Dunfermline Musselburgh 3
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